ALPHA CONTROL™
LINER SYSTEM
A partnership between WillowWood and Coapt
Get more out of your
Pattern Recognition System.
The next-generation prosthetic interface
solution for upper extremity pattern
recognition users.

22 cm
Alpha Control Liner System Replacement Alpha Control Liner Only
Ordering example:
Medium Liner with 8 cm lead length
Ordering example:
Medium Liner with 8 cm lead length
HOW TO ORDER
ACLS-049-M08
Model Liner Size Lead Length in cm
ACL-049 =
Alpha Control
Liner–Replace-
ment Liner
X = Extra Small
S = Small
M = Medium
06 cm
08 cm
10 cm
12 cm
14 cm
16 cm
18 cm
20 cm
22 cm
ACL-049-M08
ALPHA CONTROL LINER PART NUMBERS
ALPHA CONTROL LINER
ACCESSORY PART NUMBERS
Leads Extra Small Small Medium
6 cm ACLS-049-X06 ACLS-049-S06 ACLS-049-M06
8 cm ACLS-049-X08 ACLS-049-S08 ACLS-049-M08
10 cm ACLS-049-X10 ACLS-049-S10 ACLS-049-M10
12 cm ACLS-049-X12 ACLS-049-S12 ACLS-049-M12
14 cm ACLS-049-X14 ACLS-049-S14 ACLS-049-M14
16 cm ACLS-049-X16 ACLS-049-S16 ACLS-049-M16
18 cm ACLS-049-X18 ACLS-049-S18 ACLS-049-M18
20 cm ACLS-049-X20 ACLS-049-S20 ACLS-049-M20
22 cm ACLS-049-X22 ACLS-049-S22 ACLS-049-M22
Leads Extra Small Small Medium
6 cm ACL-049-X06 ACL-049-S06 ACL-049-M06
8 cm ACL-049-X08 ACL-049-S08 ACL-049-M08
10 cm ACL-049-X10 ACL-049-S10 ACL-049-M10
12 cm ACL-049-X12 ACL-049-S12 ACL-049-M12
14 cm ACL-049-X14 ACL-049-S14 ACL-049-M14
16 cm ACL-049-X16 ACL-049-S16 ACL-049-M16
18 cm ACL-049-X18 ACL-049-S18 ACL-049-M18
20 cm ACL-049-X20 ACL-049-S20 ACL-049-M20
22 cm ACL-049-X22 ACL-049-S22 ACL-049-M22
ALPHA CONTROL SYSTEM PART NUMBERS
*Liner is only available in a 3 mm uniform profile